Jefferson ISD Resignations

Name Position, Campus

Lora Jackson Interventionist, JES
Teacher/Coach, JJHS
Teacher/Coach, JES

Teacher, JJHS

Skylar Vaughn
Falon Jones

Denise Hulscher

Stephen Young Teacher/Coach, JJHS
Loriel Lloyd Dean of Academics, JES
Melissa Coker Teacher, JJHS
Devin Mathis Teacher/Coach, JJHS

Jefferson ISD New Hires
Name Position, Campus Coming From
Kenneth Simmons  Teacher/Coach, JHS Jacksonville ISD
Leea Longino Teacher, JJHS Waskon ISD
Casey Schubert Teacher/Coach, JES Ore City ISD
Amber Hitchcock Teacher, JHS
Linda Chambers Teacher, JJHS Texarkana, ARK ISD
Bladen Reaves Teacher/Coach, JJHS JISD Substittute
Keely Reaves Teacher/Coach, JJHS Bryan ISD
Jimmy Phillips Teacher/Coach, JJHS Daingerfield ISD

Jessie Biles Teacher/Coach, JJHS  Texas Middle School

Effective Date of Resignation

5/25/2024
6/30/2024
6/28/2024
5/26/2024
4/20/2024
6/28/2024
5/24/2024
6/30/2024

Contract
12 month dual, probationary

10 month, probationary
11 month dual, probationary
10 month, probationary
10 month, probationary
11 month dual, probationary
11 month dual, probationary
11 month dual, probationary
11 month dual, probationary



