## **Jefferson ISD Resignations**

Name	Position, Campus	<b>Effective Date of Resignation</b>
Lora Jackson	Interventionist, JES	5/25/2024
Skylar Vaughn	Teacher/Coach, JJHS 6/30/2024	
Falon Jones	Teacher/Coach, JES 6/28/2024	
Denise Hulscher	Teacher, JJHS	5/26/2024
Stephen Young	Teacher/Coach, JJHS 4/20/2024	
Loriel Lloyd	Dean of Academics, JES 6/28/2024	
Melissa Coker	Teacher, JJHS 5/24/2024	
Devin Mathis	Teacher/Coach, JJHS	6/30/2024

## **Jefferson ISD New Hires**

Name	Position, Campus	<b>Coming From</b>	Contract
Kenneth Simmons	Teacher/Coach, JHS	Jacksonville ISD	12 month dual, probationary
Leea Longino	Teacher, JJHS	Waskon ISD	10 month, probationary
Casey Schubert	Teacher/Coach, JES	Ore City ISD	11 month dual, probationary
Amber Hitchcock	Teacher, JHS		10 month, probationary
Linda Chambers	Teacher, JJHS	Texarkana, ARK ISD	10 month, probationary
Bladen Reaves	Teacher/Coach, JJHS	JISD Substittute	11 month dual, probationary
Keely Reaves	Teacher/Coach, JJHS	Bryan ISD	11 month dual, probationary
Jimmy Phillips	Teacher/Coach, JJHS	Daingerfield ISD	11 month dual, probationary
Jessie Biles	Teacher/Coach, JJHS	Texas Middle School	11 month dual, probationary